
MODERN
TROPICAL 5
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-1199

$829,000

405 sqm

380 sqm

5

Bathrooms

Leasehold

5

25 Years
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Delivery Date April 2025



Discover luxury living in the heart of Canggu with this stunning villa, ideally situated in a tranquil
residential area yet just moments away from vibrant cafes and restaurants. This modern tropical
villa boasts a generous 380 m² of living space on a 405 m² plot. Inside, you’ll find an expansive
kitchen and living area, divided into a stylish lounge and a gourmet kitchen. The villa offers 4
elegant bedrooms plus an additional staff room, each with its own en-suite bathroom. Enjoy
ultimate relaxation with a large 50 m² private pool, beautifully landscaped garden, and dedicated
relaxation area. The property also features a chic rooftop, perfect for entertaining. This villa is
not only a dream home but also a smart investment opportunity with excellent ROI potential.

WE LOVE

The modern tropical design

The good investment

The prime location

KEY INFORMATION

Leasehold 25 years

Price : 829,000 USD


